APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE OF PAGES
PROIJECT:
Elizabethtown independent Schoots Mwws% mm_wﬂ.ﬁﬂw INVOICE: 157394
ONTRACTOR: dm S ulberry 5t PERIOD TO:  3/31/2024
CONTRACTOR: 219 Helm St Eriabetitown. KY :

Elizabethtown. K'Y 42701 cgibsonihaferdesign.com

‘ , Lusk Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

FROM CONTRACTOR: 820 S. Dixie Hwy M23-224
Muldraugh, KY 40155

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connectiorn with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AJA Document G703, is attached.

‘The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge.
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordanee with the Contract Documents, that afl amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Werk for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and

789.000.60 puyments received from the Gwaer, and that current payment shown he
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM R e
2. Net change by Change Orders 0.00 conTrRACTOR:  Lusk Mechanical Contractors,
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Linc 1 £2) 789.000.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 789.000.00 R Kentucky
b ¢ o
5. RETAINAGE: Counyof: Meade ) : : )
’ a. % Subseribed and swomn to before me this ' day of e
uf Completed Work (Colurmn 1 + E on (G703) Notary Publigy 1+, . iy
My Commission expirest .~ b
b. % of Stored Materiat S LA iy
{Column ¥ on G703) : ' / RIS L= 2 I
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column | of (703} 0.00 By, i oabA L 3 [ 5 Date: /. -
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Linc 4 Less Line 5 Total) " ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
789.0000 I aceordance with the Conteact Documents. based on on-site observations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that 10 the best of the
PAYMENT ¢Linc 6 from prior Centificate) 710.099.98 Architect's knowledge. infonmation and befief the Work has progressed as indicated.
the quality of the Work is in acvordence with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED
78.900.02 %
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIEED . ... ... ..., $ .Mv% & QQ Q%
(Line 3 less Line 6} 0.00 7
: (Attach explanation if cmount certified differs jrom thy amount applied. [nitiof all figures on this
Application and onthe Contitruation Sheet that are ghagged to conform with the amownt certified }
ARCHITECT: \4 N N
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS By: ALY Date; mm\\ w\\ MN%%{
Total changes approved This Certificate is not :Wmum&._mv_n. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payablc only to the
in previous months by Owner Comtractor nemed herein, Iysuunce, payment and acceplance of payment are without
Total approved this Month prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
TOTALS
NET CHANGES by Change Order

AlA BOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1932 EDITION - AlA - 91982 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE.. K. WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5282
Users may obtain vaiidation of this documant by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Gertification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703 {instructions of reverse)

Page 1
& ™
. AlA Document G703 '™ - 1992

Continuation Sheet APPLICATION NUMBER: 7 ratianage

AlA Document, G702 1992, Application and Certification for Payment, or G736™-2009, caibson@haferdesian.com APPLICATION DATE: 37812024

Project Application and Project Cortificate for Paymarg, Canstruction Manager as Adviser Edition,

containing Cantractor's signad certification Js atlached.

in tabulations below, amounts are in US doifars.

Usa Coiumn | en Conlracts where variable retainage for iine lams inay epply PERIOD TO: 33172024

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: e

A 8 Cc D E F G H H

{TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED | WORK COMPLETED | MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE

NO. Job: Etown Ind High School VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (GIC) TO FINISH RETAINAGE

Customer: EIS APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) (o oi G)
Custamer PO# (D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE
Lusgk Joh # M23-224 JOE D ORE) (D+EH)

1 |Mohilization $ 250000 | $ 250000 | & - 3 - S 2.500.00 100% $ - 5 -
2 |Submittals $ 50000 | § 500,00 | $ - 1|8 - 18 500.00 100% $ - 18 -
3 |Demp Hydronic Piping Area D g 12,253.00 | 8 1225300 | & - 1§ - 3 12,253.00 100% $ - 3 -
4 |Dermno Hydronic Piping Area E $ 11,856.00 |3 11,856.00 | $ - $ - 3 11,856.00 100% S - $ -
5 |Demo Ductwork Area D $ 4,586.00 | § 4,588.00 | § - 13 - |8 4,586.00 100% $ - 1% -
6 |Bemo Ductwork Area E $ 448100 (8 4,481.00 | § - 13 - |3 4,4B1.00 100% $ - 1% -
7 |Bemo Equipment Area D $ 6,853.00 | § 6,853.00 | $ L ) - 1§ 6,853.00 100% $ - $ -
8 |Demo Equipment Area E ] 744200 |8 744200 | $ - s - |8 7.442.00 100% $ - |% -
9 |Hydronic Piping Area D $ 1035880013 103,5648.00 | $ P - 18 103,568.00 100% $ - 18 -
10 |Hydronic Piping Area E $ 108,237.00 | 8 106,237.00 | § - s - $ 106,237.00 100% $ % -
11 [Ductwork Area D 3 68,793.00 | 8 68,793.00 1 & - § - $ 68,793.00 100% $ - 8 -
12 {Ductwork Area E 3 64,523.00 | $ 64,523.00 | $ - s - |§ 64,523.00 100% $ - |8 -
13 |Equipment Area D k] 88,561.00 | 88,561.00 | $ - 1s - 13 £8,561.00 100% $ - s -
14 |Equipment Area E 3 90,563.00 | § 90,563.00 | § - 13 - 1% 90,565.60 100% $ - 1% “
15 |Genral Arch Work 3 99,385.00 | $ 98,385.00 | § - 18 - 18 98,395.00 100% $ - 18 -
16 |Electric Work Area D $ 24,500.00 [ $ 2450000 8 - 18 - |3 24,500.00 100% $ - 18 -
17 |Electric Waork Area £ $ 23.500.00 | $ 2350000 | $ - 1s - 1% 23,500.00 100% $ - |8 -
18 |Insulation $ 51,282.00 | § 51,282.00 | 3 - 18 - 1% 51.282.00 100% $ - 1% -
19 [T&B 3 1511700 | $ 15,117.00 | $ - 13 - 13 15,117.00 100% 3 - 13 -
20 |Closeout k] 250000 | § 2.500.00 | § - 13 - 1% 2,500.00 100% 8 - |s -
21 8 - 18 - |8 - #OIVI0l | B - 18 -
22 $ - 5 - $ “ #DIV/o 3 - $ -
23 5 - 18 - 18 - #Diviot | 8 - 13 -
24 $ - 13 - 18 - #Diviot | - 1% -
25 3 - 18 - 13 - #oNvoL [ 8 - 1% -
26 $ - |8 - |8 - #DIviolL | § - |8 -
27 3 - 1s - |8 - #DIVIDL | § - |8 -
28 $ - 1§ - 18 - #owoL | 8 - 1% -
28 $ - 1% - 18 - #Divial | 8 - 18 -
30 $ - 1S - 1% - #DWviet [ 3 - 1% -
31 $ - § - $ - #DVID! 3 - 3 -
32 3 - |8 - |3 - #DIVIDI | § - 1% -
33 $ = $ = $ - #DIV/0I § = 3 -
34 ] - 1% - 18 - #OmoL |8 - 18 -
35 § - |8 - |8 - #OM | § - 18 -
36 $ - $ - $ - #DNVI0I § - $ -
37 $  789,000.00 | $ 789,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $769,000.00 |  100% $0.00 $0.00 |

AlA Document G703™ - 1892, Copyright £ X963, 1965, 1966, 1357, 1970, 1883, and 1382 by The Ameri titute of Architects. All rights d. WARNING: This AIA * Document is protected by .S,

Capyright Law and
the maximum cxtent possibla under the faw.

Treat 3, : duction os distrit

of this ALA* Decument, or any portion of it, may result in severa civil and 4

dta

and will be pi



